4-34D-NI-16 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Leader Tech Inc. 4-34D-NI-16 Leader Tech Inc. Supplier Leader Tech Inc. Distributor
Leader Tech Inc. 4-34D-NI-16
Leader Tech Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 4-34D-NI-16
MANUFACTURER Leader Tech Inc.
DESCRIPTION 0.04 X 0.34 NI 16--4-34D-NI-16--
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
DATA SHEET
WIDTH 0.300" (7.62mm)
TYPE Fingerstock
SHAPE -
SERIES -
PLATING - THICKNESS Flash
PLATING Nickel
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -55°C ~ 121°C
MATERIAL Beryllium Copper
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 4 Weeks
LENGTH 16.000" (406.40mm)
HEIGHT 0.040" (1.02mm)
ATTACHMENT METHOD Adhesive
4-34D-NI-16
Part Number: 4-34D-NI-16
Manufacturer/Brand: Leader Tech Inc.
Product description 0.04 X 0.34 NI 16--4-34D-NI-16--
Datasheets:
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
4-34D-NI-16.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 4-34D-NI-16
4-34D-NI-16.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
4-353515-0
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN PLUG 40POS DL VERT 0.5MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4-353687-0
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN RECEPT 40 POS GOLD DUAL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4-353689-0
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN PLUG 40POS .5MM DUAL SMT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4-338316-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN D-SUB RCPT 37POS VERT SLDR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4-338314-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN D-SUB PLUG 15POS VERT SLDR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4-353294-0
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN HOUSING 40POS DUAL 1.5MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4-353512-0
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN RCPT 40POS DL VERT 0.5MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4-34D-BD-16
Manufacturers:  Leader Tech Inc.
Description:  0.04 X 0.34 BD 16--4-34D-BD-16--
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4-338315-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN D-SUB RCPT 25POS VERT SLDR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4-354778-1
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  PIN WIRE DISC .2700 MARKED
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4-338313-2
Manufacturers:  TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
Description:  CONN D-SUB RCPT 9POS VERT SOLDER
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
4-338312-2
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CONN D-SUB PLUG 37POS VERT SLDR
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ